
Northumberland PCNs 

Surgery Name Clinical Director Email 

West (Branch End Surgery) Dr Alan Maguire alan.maguire@nhs.net 

Well Up North (Wooler Health) Dr Saul Miller saulmiller@nhs.net 

Blyth (Marine Medical Group) Dr Emma Norfolk enorfolk@nhs.net 

Cramlington & Seaton Valley 

(Village Medical Group)  

Dr Sarah Lowe sarah.lowe11@nhs.net 

Valens (Valens Medical 

Partnership)  

Dr Aamir Munir aamir.munir@nhs.net 

Wansbeck (Seaton Park Medical 

Group) 

Dr Orla Collins orlacollins@nhs.net 

Northumbria (49 Marine Avenue 

Surgery) 

Dr Catherine Murray catherinemurray4@nhs.net 

 


